
Senior Corps in Virginia

Information on the 2008 - 2009 program year current as of March 3, 2009

Arlington

Belle Haven

Big Stone Gap

Big Stone Gap

Charlottesville

Christiansburg

Culpeper

Front Royal

Hampton

Leesburg

Manassas

Marion

Newport News

Norfolk

Norfolk

North Tazewell

Primary City

Catholic Charities RSVP Program

Eastern Shore RSVP

Lee Scott Wise Norton RSVP

Mt Empire Older Citizens FGP

Jefferson Area RSVP

RSVP of Montgomery County and Radford

Rappahannock Rapidan RSVP

Shenandoah Area RSVP

City of Hampton FGP

Loudoun County RSVP

Prince William Area RSVP

District 3 Southwest Va RSVP

RSVP of the Virginia Peninsula- PNS

RSVP of Senior Services of Southeastern Virginia

SCP Sr. Services of SEVA

Clinch Valley RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Senior Companion Program

RSVP

Program TypeNumber of 
Participants

         500

         191

         526

          36

         478

         220

         366

         375

         119

         313

         160

         850

         624

       1,150

         100

         399

Program Name

Sponsor Organization (if different)

Catholic Charities Diocese of Arlington Inc.

Eastern Shore Area Agency on
Aging/Community Action Agency

Mountain Empire Older Citizens Inc.

Mountain Empire Older Citizens Inc.

Jefferson Area Board For Aging

Montgomery County Board of Supervisors

Rappahannock Rapidan Community Services
Board/Area Agency on Aging

Shenandoah Area Agency on Aging

City of Hampton

Loudoun County Aging Services Area Agency
on Aging

Voluntary Action Center of the Prince William
Area Inc.

District III Governmental Cooperative

RSVP of the Virginia Peninsula, Inc.

Senior Services of Southeastern VA

Senior Services of Southeastern VA

Clinch Valley Community Action Inc.
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North Tazewell

Petersburg

Petersburg

Portsmouth

Pulaski

Radford

Richmond

Richmond

Roanoke

Roanoke

Roanoke

Rustburg

Urbanna

Primary City

Clinch Valley SCP

Petersburg FGP

RSVP Southside Inc.

RSVP of Portsmouth

Pulaski Co. RSVP

RSVP of Floyd/Giles Co

Richmond Area FGP

Richmond RSVP

RSVP Roanoke Valley

LOA Foster Grandparent Program

Loa Area Agency on Aging SCP

Campbell County RSVP

Bay Aging RSVP

Senior Companion Program

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

Senior Companion Program

RSVP

RSVP

Program TypeNumber of 
Participants

          61

         131

         455

         299

         175

         290

          80

         495

         293

          83

          64

         282

         937

Total Number of Senior Corps Volunteers       10,052

Program Name

Sponsor Organization (if different)

Clinch Valley Community Action Inc.

Crater District Area Agency on Aging

Crater District Area Agency on Aging

Brighton's Solid Rock, Inc.

New River Valley Agency on Aging

New River Community Action Inc.

Senior Connections, the Capital Area Agency
on Aging

Senior Connections, the Capital Area Agency
on Aging

Council of Community Services

League of Older Americans Aaa

League of Older Americans Aaa

Campbell County Board of Supervisors

Bay Aging


