

Senior Corps in Virginia

Primary City	Program Name Sponsor Organization (if different)	Number of Participants	Program Type
Arlington	Catholic Charities RSVP Program Catholic Charities Diocese of Arlington Inc.	500	RSVP
Belle Haven	Eastern Shore RSVP Eastern Shore Area Agency on Aging/Community Action Agency	191	RSVP
Big Stone Gap	Lee Scott Wise Norton RSVP Mountain Empire Older Citizens Inc.	526	RSVP
Big Stone Gap	Mt Empire Older Citizens FGP Mountain Empire Older Citizens Inc.	36	Foster Grandparent Program
Charlottesville	Jefferson Area RSVP Jefferson Area Board For Aging	478	RSVP
Christiansburg	RSVP of Montgomery County and Radford Montgomery County Board of Supervisors	220	RSVP
Culpeper	Rappahannock Rapidan RSVP Rappahannock Rapidan Community Services Board/Area Agency on Aging	366	RSVP
Front Royal	Shenandoah Area RSVP Shenandoah Area Agency on Aging	375	RSVP
Hampton	City of Hampton FGP City of Hampton	119	Foster Grandparent Program
Leesburg	Loudoun County RSVP Loudoun County Aging Services Area Agency on Aging	313	RSVP
Manassas	Prince William Area RSVP Voluntary Action Center of the Prince William Area Inc.	160	RSVP
Marion	District 3 Southwest Va RSVP District III Governmental Cooperative	850	RSVP
Newport News	RSVP of the Virginia Peninsula- PNS RSVP of the Virginia Peninsula, Inc.	624	RSVP
Norfolk	RSVP of Senior Services of Southeastern Virgin Senior Services of Southeastern VA	ia 1,150	RSVP
Norfolk	SCP Sr. Services of SEVA Senior Services of Southeastern VA	100	Senior Companion Program
North Tazewell	Clinch Valley RSVP Clinch Valley Community Action Inc.	399	RSVP



Senior Corps in Virginia

Primary City	Program Name Sponsor Organization (if different)	Number of Participants	Program Type
North Tazewell	Clinch Valley SCP Clinch Valley Community Action Inc.	61	Senior Companion Program
Petersburg	Petersburg FGP Crater District Area Agency on Aging	131	Foster Grandparent Program
Petersburg	RSVP Southside Inc. Crater District Area Agency on Aging	455	RSVP
Portsmouth	RSVP of Portsmouth Brighton's Solid Rock, Inc.	299	RSVP
Pulaski	Pulaski Co. RSVP New River Valley Agency on Aging	175	RSVP
Radford	RSVP of Floyd/Giles Co New River Community Action Inc.	290	RSVP
Richmond	Richmond Area FGP Senior Connections, the Capital Area Agency on Aging	80	Foster Grandparent Program
Richmond	Richmond RSVP Senior Connections, the Capital Area Agency on Aging	495	RSVP
Roanoke	RSVP Roanoke Valley Council of Community Services	293	RSVP
Roanoke	LOA Foster Grandparent Program League of Older Americans Aaa	83	Foster Grandparent Program
Roanoke	Loa Area Agency on Aging SCP League of Older Americans Aaa	64	Senior Companion Program
Rustburg	Campbell County RSVP Campbell County Board of Supervisors	282	RSVP
Urbanna	Bay Aging RSVP Bay Aging	937	RSVP
Total Number of Senior Corps Volunteers		10,052	